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ETHNICITY

AFRICAN AM

ASIAN

HISPANIC

NATIVE AM

WHITE

NONRES ALN

UNKNOWN

TOTAL

15

261

40

23

381

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 02/02/04 AT 16.36.56 BY

TABLE 10

SPRING 2004 ETHNIC/RACIAL DISTRIBUTION OF GRADUATE
DEGREE AND NON-DEGREE
FULL-TIME (FT) AND PART-TIME (PT) STUDENTS

BY SEX
FEMALE MALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE MALE MALE
PT FT PT FT PT FT PT
DEG DEG DEG NONDEG NONDEG NONDEG NONDEG
75 7 20 18 123 3 38
34 7 27 5 30 2 5
60 5 28 19 94 2 14
0 0 1 0 1 0 1
789 100 378 77 546 36 209
28 33 26 5 8 2 6
86 11 42 12 107 7 36
1072 163 522 136 909 52 309

ALL
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81
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